
PRICE LIST
As of April 2024
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01206 768332

www.blisshaircolchester.com

hello@blisshaircolchester.com

facebook.com/blisshaircolchester
Vist our facebook page for the latest offers

£26.00
£12.00
£26.00

£40.00
£45.00
£31.00
£15.00

£5.00

Gel Nails
Gel Removal 
Gel Toes

Acrylics
Acrylics & Gel
Acrylic Infills
Removal Of Acrylic Nails 
& Treatment
1x Nail Repair

£16.00
£27.00
£35.00

£20.00
£26.00
£34.00
£40.00

£25.00
£35.00
£45.00

Nails

Manicure

Basic Manicure
Main Manicure
Luxury Manicure

Basic Pedicure
Main Pedicure
Luxury Pedicure
Luxury Pedicure & Gel

Mini Facial (20 Mins)
Main Facial (50 Mins)
Luxury Facial (1 Hour)

Pedicure

Facials
Face masks will be made to suit your 

individual skin type (s)

1/2 Leg
3/4 Leg
Full Leg
Under Arm
Bikini Line
Eyebrows
Upper Lip
Chin

Threading

Tinting

£18.00
£20.00
£24.00
£15.00
£15.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

Eyebrows
Upper Lip
Chin
Side Of Face
Full Face

Waxing

Eyelash
Eyebrow
Eyelash & Eyebrow
Lash Lift (Free Tint)

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£12.00
£27.00

£10.00
£8.00
£16.00
£35.00

Gift Vouchers Available 



Wet Cut
Trim & Finish
Restyle & Wash
Restyle & Finish
Blowdry (Short Hair)
Blowdry (Medium Hair)
Blowdry (Long Hair)
Straighten
GHD Curls (Medium Hair) 
GHD Curls ( Long Hair) 
Hair Up
Fringe Trim
Permanent Wave (Short Hair) 
Permanent Wave (Long Hair) 

Wash & Trim
Dry Trim
Head Shave
Top Perm
Full Perm

£18.00
£15.00
£13.00
£45.00
£75.00

£25.00
£38.00
£33.00
£49.00
£26.00
£29.00
£36.00
£27.00
£40.00
£47.00

£5.00
£75.00
£93.00

Ladies

Children

Men

£12.00
£15.00
£20.00
£25.00
£28.00
£28.00
£23.00
£28.00

Under 5’s
6-13 Years
Wash & Cut
Trim & Finish
Curls
Straighten
Restyle
Restyle & Finish

£22.00
£13.00
£22.00
£31.00
£60.00

£62.00
£64.00
£66.00

£40.00
£48.00

£17.00
£22.00
£27.00

£55.00
£70.00
£67.00
£90.00
£120.00
£4.00
£35.00
£62.00
£20.00
£3.00
£80.00

+ £8 Per Additional Colour
Colouring

Wet Cut
Gent Trim
Blowdry
Cut & Blowdry
Perm

Full Head Tint (Short Hair)
Full Head Tint (Medium Hair)
Full Head Tint (Long Hair)

Root Tint (4-5 Weeks)
Root Tint (6-8 Weeks)

Toner (Short Hair)
Toner (Medium Hair)
Toner (Long Hair)

T-Section
Tint & T-Section
1/2 Head Foils
Full Head Foils
Back To Back Foils
Individual Foils
Money Piece
Semi/Demi Colour
Root Melt
Coloured Mousse
Straightening Treatment

Tuesday & Wednesday
Pensioner Day

From

From
From

From

On Quote

From

From
From

From

From

From
From

From

From

From

About Us
Bliss Hair Colchester began as a dream 
nurtured within the heart of our family. 
Founded with a passion for beauty and 
a commitment to exceptional service, 

our journey started with a simple desire 
to create a welcoming space where 

clients could feel pampered and cared 
for.

Driven by our shared love for hairstyling 
and beauty, we embarked on this 
adventure together, pooling our 

expertise and creativity to establish a 
salon that reflected our values. 

Opening Times
Monday
Tuesday 
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Closed
9am-5pm
9am-2pm
9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-4pm
CLOSED


