Nails		Waxin	g and a loo	
Gel Nails	£26.00	1/2 Leg	£18.00	Hoir Noile & Boouty
Gel Removal	£12.00	3/4 Leg	£20.00	
Gel Toes	£26.00	Full Leg	£24.00	
		Under Arm	£15.00	
Acrylics	£40.00	Bikini Line	£15.00	Hair, Nails & Beauty
Acrylics & Gel	£45.00	Eyebrows	£10.00	Hair, Nails & Deauty
Acrylic Infills	£31.00	Upper Lip	£10.00	
Removal Of Acrylic Nails	£15.00	Chin Chin	£10.00	
& Treatment				
1x Nail Repair	£5.00	Threadi	ng	
Manicure		Eyebrows	£7.50	DDICE LICT
		Upper Lip	£7.50	PRICE LIST
Basic Manicure	£16.00	Chin	£7.50	
Main Manicure	£27.00	Side Of Face	£12.00	As of April 2024
Luxury Manicure	£35.00	Full Face	£27.00	
Pedicure		Tinting		
Basic Pedicure	£20.00	Eyelash	£10.00	ETRO LON AND TRO L
Main Pedicure	£26.00	Eyebrow	£8.00	Т 01206 768332
Luxury Pedicure	£34.00	Eyelash & Eyebrow	£16.00	
Luxury Pedicure & Gel	£40.00	Lash Lift (Free Tint)	£35.00	www.blisshaircolchester.com
Facials				E hello@blisshaircolchester.com
Face masks will be made to si individual skin type (s,	uit your)			AT THE TO THE AND
Mini Facial (20 Mins)	£25.00		NAKA VOSA	
Main Facial (50 Mins)	£35.00	Gift Vouchers Available		facebook.com/blisshaircolchester
Luxury Facial (1 Hour)	£45.00			Vist our facebook page for the latest offers

Ladios

Wet Cut	
Trim & Finish	From
Restyle & Wash	From
Restyle & Finish	From
Blowdry (Short Hair)	
Blowdry (Medium Hair)	
Blowdry (Long Hair)	
Straighten	From
GHD Curls (Medium Hair)	
GHD Curls (Long Hair)	
Hair Up	Or
Fringe Trim	
Permanent Wave (Short Hair)	
Permanent Wave (Long Hair)	

Men

Wash & Trim **Dry Trim Head Shave Top Perm Full Perm**

Children

Under 5's 6-13 Years Wash & Cut **Trim & Finish** Curls Straighten Restyle **Restyle & Finish**

Laules	
	£25.00
	From £38.00
	From £33.00
h T S	From £49.00
Hair)	£26.00
um Hair)	£29.00
Hair)	£36.00
	From £27.00
dium Hair)	£40.00
ng Hair)	£47.00
	On Quote
	£5.00
ve (Short Hair)	£75.00
ve (Long Hair)	£93.00

£18.00 £15.00 £13.00 £45.00 £75.00

1/2 Head £12.00 **Full Head** £15.00 **Back To E** £20.00 Individua £25.00 **Money Pi** £28.00 Semi/De £28.00 Root Me £23.00 Coloured £28.00 **Straightening Treatment**

Pensioner Day Tuesday & Wednesda		
	ay	£22.00
Wet Cut		£22.00 £13.00
Gent Trim		
Blowdry		£22.00
Cut & Blowdry		£31.00
Perm		£60.00
Colouring + £8 Per Additional Colo	ur	
Full Head Tint (Short Hair)		£62.00
Full Head Tint (Medium Hair)		£64.00
Full Head Tint (Long Hair)		£66.00
Root Tint (4-5 Weeks)		£40.00
Root Tint (6-8 Weeks)		£48.00
Toner (Short Hair)	From	£17.00
Toner (Medium Hair)	From	£22.00
Toner (Long Hair)	From	£27.00
T-Section	From	£55.00
Tint & T-Section	From	£70.00
1/2 Head Foils	From	£67.00
Full Head Foils	From	£90.00
Back To Back Foils	From	£120.00
Individual Foils		£4.00
Money Piece		£35.00
Semi/Demi Colour	From	£62.00
Root Melt		£20.00
Coloured Mousse		£3.00
Straightening Treatment	From	£80.00



About Us

Bliss Hair Colchester began as a dream nurtured within the heart of our family. Founded with a passion for beauty and a commitment to exceptional service, our journey started with a simple desire to create a welcoming space where clients could feel pampered and cared for.

Driven by our shared love for hairstyling and beauty, we embarked on this adventure together, pooling our expertise and creativity to establish a salon that reflected our values.

Opening Times

Monday Closed Tuesday 9am-5pm Wednesday 9am-2pm Thursday 9am-5pm Friday 9am-5pm Saturday 9am-4pm Sunday **CLOSED**